18” 16” E5A-02U16 E5A-02M16 5
24”  22”  E5A-02U22 E5A-02M22 7
30”  28”  E5A-02U28 E5A-02M28 9
36”  34”  E5A-02U34 E5A-02M34 11
42”  40”  E5A-02U40 E5A-02M40 13
48”  46”  E5A-02U46 E5A-02M46 14.5
54”  52”  E5A-02U52 E5A-02M52 16.5
60”  58”  E5A-02U58 E5A-02M58 18.5
66”  64”  E5A-02U64 E5A-02M64 20
72”  70”  E5A-02U70 E5A-02M70 22
18” 16” E5U16
E5M16 7
24”  22”  E5U22
E5M22 9

Width
ME5 Series Primary Blades
E5 Series Primary Blades
E1 Series Primary Blades
2 - American Eagle Manufacturing
4.75
.45
1.39
.45
1.39
6.00
.45
1.39
6.63
Ev-R-WearTM is a trademark of American Eagle Manufacturing LLC, New Bern, NC.
18” 12” E11U12 E11M12 15
24”  18”  E11U18 E11M18 23
30”  24”  E11U24 E11M24 30
36”  30”  E11U30 E11M30 37.5
42”  36”  E11U36 E11M36 45
48”  42”  E11U42 E11M42 52.5
54”  48”  E11U48 E11M48 60
60”  54”  E11U54 E11M54 67.5
66”  60”  E11U60 E11M60 75
72”  66”  E11U66 E11M66 82.5
18” 16” E4U16
E4M16 8.8
24”  22”  E4U22
E4M22 12
30”  28”  E4U28
E4M28 15.3
36”  34”  E4U34
E4M34 18.6
42”  40”  E4U40
E4M40 22
48”  46”  E4U46
E4M46 25
54”  52”  E4U52
E4M52 28.5
60”  58”  E4U58
E4M58 31.5
66”  64”  E4U64
E4M64 35
72”  70”  E4U70
E4M70 38.2
18” 12” E10U12 E10M12 14.4
24”  18”  E10U18 E10M18 21.6
30”  24”  E10U24 E10M24 28.8
36”  30”  E10U30 E10M30 36
42”  36”  E10U36 E10M36 43.2
48”  42”  E10U42 E10M42 50.4
54”  48”  E10U48 E10M48 57.6
60”  54”  E10U54 E10M54 64.8
66”  60”  E10U60 E10M60 72
72”  66”  E10U66 E10M66 79.2
American Eagle replacement blades
1-866-713-8985
Belt
Width